2023 WGASC San Diego County Signature Show

Saturday, March 4, 2023

@ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

JHAA

JHO
JHO

HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1

HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2

HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA

Last Updated on 3/8/2023 at 3:23 PM

SCHOOL
Tomas Rivera Middle School

Warm Springs Middle School
Dorothy McElhinney Middle School

AB Miller High School
Santana High School
Rancho Verde High School (JV)
Otay Ranch High School
San Pasqual High School
Temescal Canyon High School

Grand Terrace High School
Canyon Springs High School
Palisades Charter High School
Carlsbad High School
Moreno Valley High School
Grossmont High School

Rancho Verde High School (Varsity)
Sweetwater Union High School
Valhalla High School
Steele Canyon High School
Chaparral High School
Helix High School
Patrick Henry High School

SCORE

48.150

70.170
67.890

58.550
54.275
54.238
49.963
48.038
47.325

58.313
57.575
56.825
54.875
52.688
48.850

63.150
62.588
62.113
60.938
60.513
60.438
58.700
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2023 WGASC San Diego County Signature Show

Saturday, March 4, 2023

@ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA -Round 1
SAAA - Round 1

SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2

SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA

SA
SA

IAS

IA

10

Last Updated on 3/8/2023 at 3:23 PM

SCHOOL

Mira Mesa High School
Vista High School
Santa Monica High School
Rancho Buena Vista High School
La Canada High School (JV)
Arroyo High School (JV)
Summit High School
Notre Dame High School
Castle Park High School

William S. Hart High School
Granada Hills Charter High School
Citrus Hill High School
Cypress High School
Mission Hills High School
El Capitan High School

Costa Mesa High School
Arroyo High School (Varsity)
Scripps Ranch High School (Varsity)

Westview High School
Imperial High School

Trabuco Hills High School
La Canada High School (Varsity)

Hestia Winterguard
San Diego State University

Vox Artium Winter Guard

SCORE

62.730
60.540
59.030
57.930
55.570
55.290
51.420
41.770
40.460

69.920
66.440
65.290
61.520
56.250
55.920

74.180
68.780
67.890
66.150
59.150

71.140
69.820

67.650

72.400

82.300
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