Saturday, March 4, 2023 2023 WGASC San Diego County Signature Show @ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS	SCHOOL	SCORE
ЈНАА	Tomas Rivera Middle School	48.150
ЈНО	Warm Springs Middle School	70.170
ЈНО	Dorothy McElhinney Middle School	67.890
HSAA - Round 1	AB Miller High School	58.550
HSAA - Round 1	Santana High School	54.275
HSAA - Round 1	Rancho Verde High School (JV)	54.238
HSAA - Round 1	Otay Ranch High School	49.963
HSAA - Round 1	San Pasqual High School	48.038
HSAA - Round 1	Temescal Canyon High School	47.325
HSAA - Round 2	Grand Terrace High School	58.313
HSAA - Round 2	Canyon Springs High School	57.575
HSAA - Round 2	Palisades Charter High School	56.825
HSAA - Round 2	Carlsbad High School	54.875
HSAA - Round 2	Moreno Valley High School	52.688
HSAA - Round 2	Grossmont High School	48.850
HSA	Rancho Verde High School (Varsity)	63.150
HSA	Sweetwater Union High School	62.588
HSA	Valhalla High School	62.113
HSA	Steele Canyon High School	60.938
HSA	Chaparral High School	60.513
HSA	Helix High School	60.438
HSA	Patrick Henry High School	58.700



Saturday, March 4, 2023 2023 WGASC San Diego County Signature Show @ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS	SCHOOL	SCORE
SAAA - Round 1	Mira Mesa High School	62.730
SAAA - Round 1	Vista High School	60.540
SAAA - Round 1	Santa Monica High School	59.030
SAAA - Round 1	Rancho Buena Vista High School	57.930
SAAA - Round 1	La Canada High School (JV)	55.570
SAAA - Round 1	Arroyo High School (JV)	55.290
SAAA - Round 1	Summit High School	51.420
SAAA - Round 1	Notre Dame High School	41.770
SAAA - Round 1	Castle Park High School	40.460
SAAA - Round 2	William S. Hart High School	69.920
SAAA - Round 2	Granada Hills Charter High School	66.440
SAAA - Round 2	Citrus Hill High School	65.290
SAAA - Round 2	Cypress High School	61.520
SAAA - Round 2	Mission Hills High School	56.250
SAAA - Round 2	El Capitan High School	55.920
SAA	Costa Mesa High School	74.180
SAA	Arroyo High School (Varsity)	68.780
SAA	Scripps Ranch High School (Varsity)	67.890
SAA	Westview High School	66.150
SAA	Imperial High School	59.150
SA	Trabuco Hills High School	71.140
SA	La Canada High School (Varsity)	69.820
IAS	Hestia Winterguard	67.650
IA	San Diego State University	72.400
IO	Vox Artium Winter Guard	82.300

